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STC-S133UVC-DALL

Board level camera, 1.3 MP, colour, 60 fps, 1280x960, 1/3.2" sensor, 3.5x3.5, ISX017, UVC, dual pass filter, case type, S
mount
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Teknik Ozellikler

Camera type

Number of pixels

Interface

Lens mount

Shutter type

Image width

Image height

Image sensor format

Image sensor type

Pixel size

Frame rate

Optical filter

Lens type

Scan type
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Color

1.3 MP

uvC

S-mount

Rolling

1280 pixels

960 pixels

1/3.2"

ISX017

3.5 um

60 fps

Dual pass filter

Not Applicable

Area scan
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